Beta Dyne, Inc. · 110 Elm St, Unit 12 · Bridgewater, MA 02324 · Phone 508-697-1993 · Fax 508-697-2045  · www.beta-dyne.com
beta
dyne
15W DC/DC CONVERTER
3:1 Input
Single/Dual/Triple/Dual Positive Output
15W DC/DC CONVERTER   DCDC15_DS_REV03.PDF   SHEET 1 OF 6
1

See our application notes:
DC-001: Testing Transient Response in DC/DC Converters
DC-004: Thermal Consideration for DC/DC Converters
EXTERNAL TRIMMING OF OUTPUT VOLTAGES (SINGLE AND DUAL ONLY)
Beta Dyne, Inc. · 110 Elm St, Unit 12 · Bridgewater, MA 02324 · Phone 508-697-1993 · Fax 508-697-2045  · www.beta-dyne.com
15W DC/DC CONVERTER   DCDC15_DS_REV03.PDF   SHEET 4 OF 6
REBMUNLEDOM TUPNI TUPTUO
egatloV )cdV( tnerruC )Am( *elppiRdetcelfeR
Am( PP )
egatloV
)cdV(
tnerruC
)Am(
ycneiciffE
daoLlluF )%(lanimoN egnaR daoLoN daoLlluF
42/8.1S51 42 03-01 02 005 001 8.1 0005 57
42/5.2S51 42 03-01 02 066 021 5.2 0005 97
42/3.3S51 42 03-01 02 467 021 3.3 0054 18
42/5S51 42 03-01 02 067 021 5 0003 28
42/21S51 42 03-01 01 077 021 21 0521 18
42/51S51 42 03-01 01 577 021 51 0001 08
84/8.1S51 84 06-02 02 732 09 8.1 0005 97
84/5.2S51 84 06-02 02 023 001 5.2 0005 18
84/3.3S51 84 06-02 02 014 001 3.3 0005 48
84/5S51 84 06-02 02 063 001 5 0003 78
84/21S51 84 06-02 01 083 001 21 0521 28
84/51S51 84 06-02 01 083 001 51 0001 28
42/5D51 42 03-01 02 087 021 5-/5+ 0051± 08
42/21D51 42 03-01 02 087 021 21-/21+ 526± 08
42/51D51 42 03-01 02 087 021 51-/51+ 005± 08
-42/3.3-5.2D51 I 42 03-01 02 026 021 3.3/5.2 0002/0002 87
-42/5-5.2D51 I 42 03-01 02 097 021 5/5.2 0002/0002 97
-42/5-3.3D51 I 42 03-01 02 077 021 5/3.3 0051/0002 97
84/5D51 84 06-02 03 673 09 5-/5+ 0051± 38
84/21D51 84 06-02 03 763 09 21-/21+ 526± 58
84/51D51 84 06-02 03 763 09 51-/51+ 005± 58
-84/3.3-5.2D51 I 84 06-02 01 003 09 3.3/5.2 0002/0002 18
-84/5-5.2D51 I 84 06-02 01 583 09 5/5.2 0002/0002 08
-84/5-3.3D51 I 84 06-02 01 063 09 5/3.3 0051/0002 28
42/5-3.3T51 42 03-01 01 347 021 5±/3.3 057/0002 97
42/21-5T51 42 03-01 01 187 021 21±/5 213/0051 08
42/51-5T51 42 03-01 01 187 021 51±/5 052/0051 08
84/5-3.3T51 84 06-02 02 563 09 5±/3.3 057/0002 28
84/21-5T51 84 06-02 01 073 09 21±/5 213/0051 58
84/51-5T51 84 06-02 01 373 09 51±/5 052/0051 48
Model Selection Guide
Please contact Beta Dyne for different input voltage range and output voltage combinations
   * Measured with 10µF capacitor at the input power pins
15 _ ___/___-_
ORDERING GUIDE
Insert an I for dual independent outputs
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Power
Number of Outputs (S = Single, D = Dual, T = Triple)
I
Beta Dyne, Inc. · 110 Elm St, Unit 12 · Bridgewater, MA 02324 · Phone 508-697-1993 · Fax 508-697-2045  · www.beta-dyne.com
15W DC/DC CONVERTER   DCDC15_DS_REV03.PDF   SHEET 5 OF 6
VOUT
(MAIN)
+
-
TO
100  F
1000  F
1000  F
500V
µ
µ
ρ
500V
1000  Fρ1000  F
500V
ρ
OFF
ON
2.5  S
500  Sη
µ
1000  Fρ
3.3   H @ 3Aµ
+
-
VIN
F1
** **
**
TYPICAL CONNECTION DIAGRAM OF A 15W SINGLE CONVERTER
** OPTIONAL PARTS
**
SYNC
ON/OFF
+V
1
2
3
(BOTTOM VIEW)
IN
5
6
7
-V IN
4 +V OUT
OUT-V
15W SINGLE SERIES
ADJV
50V
0.1  Fµ
10K
100V
10  Fµ
+
-
35V
100  F
1000  F
500V
µ